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Standings

TEAM

Damn Yankees
Jack Attack
Kingpins

T-Birds

Granite State Boys
Slugs

We're JAMN
Marauders
Rookies

Total Points

Jack Attack

Damn Yankees
We're JAMN
T-Birds

Slugs

Granite State Boys
Kingpins
Marauders
Rookies

Standings

Jack Attack

Damn Yankees
We're JAMN
T-Birds

Slugs

Granite State Boys
Kingpins
Marauders
Rookies
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1923.70
1813.70
1749.50
1698.00
1677.60
1661.80
1650.30
1572.40
1490.20

1923.70
1813.70
1749.50
1698.00
1677.60
1661.80
1650.30
1572.40
1490.20

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.231
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PF
1433.70
1414.70
1285.10
1415.90
1276.80
1298.50
1311.60
1154.30
1156.20

PA
1344.51
1322.41
1261.39
1323.23
1239.81
1280.12
1312.97
1301.78
1306.98

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1



